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	Okres
	0–14 let
	
	15–64 let
	
	nad 65 let
	

	
	muži
	ženy
	muži
	ženy
	muži
	ženy

	Č. Budějovice
	15 506 
	14 688 
	63 486 
	63 262 
	14 328 
	19 574 

	Č. Krumlov
	5 138 
	4 847 
	21 155 
	20 010 
	4 402 
	5 574 

	J. Hradec
	6 855 
	6 650 
	30 704 
	29 560 
	7 474 
	10 116 

	Písek
	5 363 
	5 064 
	23 410 
	22 639 
	6 072 
	8 193 

	Prachatice
	4 032 
	3 791 
	17 523 
	16 478 
	3 835 
	5 053 

	Strakonice
	5 516 
	5 181 
	23 814 
	22 835 
	5 618 
	7 719 

	Tábor
	7 804 
	7 532 
	33 924 
	33 069 
	8 488 
	11 552 

	Jihočeský kraj
	50 214 
	47 753 
	214 016 
	207 853 
	50 217 
	67 781 


Zdroj: publikace ČSÚ Věkové složení a pohyb obyvatelstva v Jihočeském kraji v roce 2015
